andh Dla c'vx

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #85

Division: WCLA D1
Date: sunday, February 16, 2020
Home: Baylor

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Field 07

Time: 8:00
Away: Virgi

Score: 0

AM
nia

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
Baylor
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNAT!

Virginia

001
003
004
006
007
008
009
010
012
013
014
017
021
023
027
028
030
031
035
036
038
040

Name
Ella Luter

Mallory Greene
Clara Grimmelbe
Maeve Laurie
Lizzie Demoors
Fran Cristofari
Ellie Smith
Maddie Brooks
Bliss Vernon

Meredith Mcphar

URE CELL

Goals Misconduct

in

lin

Sarah Davis Mcallister

Sophie Wilkinson

Emma Orenstein

Emma Kate Greer

Cece Walker
Shannon Garvey
Elena Johnson
Olivia Jensen
Carrington Davis
Kasey Prybylski
Tye Snowden

Jordan Meyer

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




